2024-2025
HEALTHY

MEALS

Student Breakfast
Reduced Breakfast

Student Lunch
Reduced Lunch

Student Entrée Only

Extra Entrée with Lunch

Milk
Bottled Water 8 0z/16 oz

Snapple 100% Juice 120z.

Fresh or Chilled Fruit
Fresh Baked Pretzel
Ice Cream

Soups small-Large
Cereal Bar

Graham Crackers
Muffins

W

(Mfaschios
Food Services, Inc.

“MASCHIC'S IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROVIDER™

GARFIELD MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL

Breakfast
$1.90 Adult Breakfast
$0.00
Lunch
$3.40 Adult Lunch
$0.00 Adult Sandwich Only
$2.75 Adult Sandwich and Juice
$2.75 Slice of Pizza
Beverages
$0.60 100% Juice 4 oz.
$0.50/1.00  100% Sparkling Juice
$1.75 Gatorade
A La Carte Snacks
$0.75 Fruit Snacks
$0.75/$1.25 Donuts
$1.25/$2.50 Fresh Baked Cookie
$1.50/2.50  Yogurt 40z./5.3 oz.
$0.75/1.25 Baked Chips
$0.65 Fresh Baked Churros
$1.75

QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS?
Rleaséicall us at (973) 598-0005

to speak to one of Maschio’s
RegistereadDietitian Nutritionists.

FOLLOW Us:
@MASCHIOFOOD

$2.85

$4.35
$3.25
$3.85

$3.00

$0.65
$1.25

$2.50

$0.65
$1.50
$0.65
$0.75/$1.50
$1.00/$1.50
$0.75

Healthy meals grow

@XE healty kids!




