

**Reduced Breakfast** 



### **GARFIELD MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL**

# **Breakfast**

Student Breakfast	\$1.90	Adult Breakfast	\$2.85

\$0.00

### **Lunch**

Student Lunch	\$3.40	Adult Lunch	\$4.35
Reduced Lunch	\$0.00	<b>Adult Sandwich Only</b>	\$3.25
Student Entrée Only	\$2.75	<b>Adult Sandwich and Juice</b>	\$3.85
Extra Entrée with Lunch	\$2.75	Slice of Pizza	\$3.00

#### **Beverages**

Milk	\$0.60	100% Juice 4 oz.	\$0.65
<b>Bottled Water</b> 8 oz./16 oz.	\$0.50/1.00	100% Sparkling Juice	\$1.25
Snapple 100% Juice 12oz.	\$1.75	Gatorade	\$2.50

# À La Carte Snacks

Fresh or Chilled Fruit	\$0.75	Fruit Snacks	\$0.65
Fresh Baked Pretzel	\$0.75/\$1.25	Donuts	\$1.50
Ice Cream	\$1.25/\$2.50	Fresh Baked Cookie	\$0.65
Soups small-Large	\$1.50/2.50	Yogurt 4oz./5.3 oz.	\$0.75/\$1.50
Cereal Bar	\$0.75/1.25	Baked Chips	\$1.00/\$1.50
<b>Graham Crackers</b>	\$0.65	Fresh Baked Churros	\$0.75
Muffins	\$1.75		







